
Sl. No Name Mobile No Designation Email Ids Designation 

1 Mr. B. N. Singh 9454417564 District Magistrate  Gautham Budh 
Nagar  dmgbn@nic.in  District 

Magistrate 
2 Dr. N K Pandey DIOS, Gautham Budh Nagar diosgbn@gmail.com DIOS

3 Prof. A. K. Jain 8588895415 Dean, Student Welfare arvind.jain@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 
dsw@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Chairman 

4 Prof. Avadhesh Kumar 9810680041 Chief Proctor avadheshkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

5 Prof. Susmita Majumdar 9711678039 Associate Dean, Student Welfare susmita.majumdar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

6 Prof. S,N Satapathy 9313813888 DEAN SOME satya.narayan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

7 Dr. Sajeev Kumar Pippal 9971582888 Associate Dean, SCSE dean.scse@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

8 Mr. V. K. Luthra 9711110618 Director (Admin) vk.luthra@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

9 Dr. Amit Goel 9465496169 Dean, GSCE dean.sce@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

10 Dr. Satyendra Gupta 9899696608 Dean, SOE satyendra.gupta@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

11 Prof. Atul Setya 8090615551 Dean, SOA atul.setya@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

12 Prof. P. K. Sharma 9415187002 Dean ,SMAS Dean.sma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

13 Prof.Pawan K.Nain 9013562611 Prof. SOME pawan.nain@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

14 Prof. Prashant Agarwal 8375887095 Prof. SBAS prashant.agrawal@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

15 Prof. Ashia Quereshi. 9818976661 Dean, SON dean.son@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

16 Prof. Debashis 
Chakrabarti 9873966931 Dean, SMCS dean.smcs@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

17 Prof. Onkar Nath 9811113228 Dean SOH onkarnath.mehra@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

18 Prof. M. T. M. Khan 9532427732 Dean, S L & IS mtmkhan55@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

19 Prof. Adarsh Garg 9818627629 Professor, SoB adarsh.garg@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

20 Prof. Anamika Pandey 9953206737 Professor, SOB anamika.pandey@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

21 Prof. Prashant Johri 9811387370 Prof.SCSE prashant.johri@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

22 Mr K.M Dixit 9412279670 Principal, University Polytechnic km.dixit@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

23 Dr. Ambika Prasad 
Pandey 8057296792 Professor , SLA dean.shss@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

24 Ms. Paulami Ghosh 9999869791 SLLL paulami.ghosh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

25 Mr. Dharmendra Arora 9971365653 Deputy Registrar dharmender.arora@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in Member

26 Mr. Omveer Singh 9810179802 Parents  (Representative) No e-mail Member

27 Mr. Rishipal Saini 9627980813 Parents  (Representative) No e-mail Member

28 Khushi Sharma 9953714118 Student (Representative) khushisharma19991@gmail.com Member

29 Himanshu Yadav 9758574363 Student (Representative) myselfhimanshuyadav@gmail.com Member
30 Mr. Ravindra Swarnkar 7065261843 Warden Member 
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